58 MEasurement starts with ME. www.meilhaus.com www.meilhaus.com MEsurement starts with ME. 59
Standard Cable Ordering Code:
Model L. Side 1 Side 2 eg. for Use with ME Series Boards1)2)
ME AK-D15 2 m 15-pin. D-sub male 15-pin D-sub female ME-96 with TB
ME AK-D25 2 m 25-pin D-sub male 25-pin D-sub female ME-63Xtend to ME-1400(A) with TB; ME-95, ME-94, ME-26
with TB; DIO ports C/D of ME-FoXX, ME-Jekyll, ME-6303),
MEphisto Switch, ME-61003), ME-60003) with TB
ME AK-D37 2 m 37-pin D-sub male 37-pin D-sub female ME-160, ME-81, ME-63, ME-14 with TB
ME AK-D50 2 m 50-pin D-sub male 50-pin D-sub female ME-300, ME-260 with TB
ME AK-D78/1 1 m 78-pin D-sub male 78-pin D-sub female ME-FoXX, ME-Jekyll with TB or ME-MultiSig; ME-8100 with
TB; ME-3000, ME-2600i, ME-2000i with TB or ME-MultiSig;
ME-1600 with TB; ME-1400 with TB, ME-1400(A) with ME-
63Xtend, ME-1000 with TB; ME-630 with TB (for current
up to 0.5 A per relay/line)
ME AK-D78 2 m
ME AK-D78/4000M-F 1 m 78-pin D-sub male 78-pin D-sub female Cabel with special shielding for ME-FoXX, ME-Jekyll
ME AK-D78/4000M-OEM 1 m 78-pin D-sub male open ends Cable with special shielding for ME-FoXX, ME-Jekyll
ME AK-D2578/4000 0,5 m 25-pin D-sub male 78-pin D-sub female ME-FoXX, ME-Jekyll, ME-6303), MEphisto Switch, ME-61003),
ME-60003) with 1x ME-63Xtend
ME AK-D2515/4000 0,5 m 25-pin D-sub male 2x 15-pin D-sub male ME-FoXX, ME-Jekyll, ME-6303), MEphisto Switch, ME-61003),
ME-60003) with 2x ME-UB
ME AK-D78/1000 1 m 78-pin D-sub male 78-pin D-sub female ME-1000 with 2x ME-63Xtend
ME AK-D2578/1000 0,5 m 25-pin D-sub male 78-pin D-sub female ME-63Xtend and ME-1000 with second ME-63Xtend
ME AK-D7815/1400 0,5 m 25-pin D-sub male 3x 15-pin D-sub male 3x ME-UB series with ME-1400
ME AK-DUB 1 m 37-pin D-sub female 3x 15-pin D-sub male 3x ME-UB series with ME-RedJack PMD-1008 (+ power)
ME AK-DUB/LJ 1 m 25-pin D-sub male 2x 15-pin D-sub male 2x ME-UB series with LabJack U12 (+ power)
Accessories Included with Certain Boards as Spare Parts Ordering Code:
Model Lngth. Side 1 Side 2 for ME Boards
ME AK-D25F/S 20-pin flat ribbon cable
connector
25-pin D-sub female ME-FoXX, ME-Jekyll, ME-6303), ME-61003), ME-60003)
digital I/O ports C/D
ME AK-D78/6000 1 m 78-pin D-sub male Open ends ME-6000, ME-6100
ME AK-D78/1400CD 1 m 78-pin D-sub male Open ends ME-1400C, ME-1400D
ME AK-DDual 1 m 78-pin D-sub male 2x 9-pin D-sub male ME-9000
ME AK-DQuad 1 m 78-pin D-sub male 4x 9-pin D-sub male ME-9100i, ME-9000
ME AK-DOcto 1 m 78-pin D-sub male 8x 9-pin D-sub male ME-9100i, ME-9000
1) TB = terminal block 2) Many accessories can also be used with borads from other suppliers!

Cable for Boards from other Suppliers to ME-MultiSig Ordering Code:
Model Supplier for Board (Additional Adapter may be req.)
ME AK-MUX/CIO-DAS1602/Y Measurement Computing/ComputerBoards CIO-DAS1602 BP40-37
ME AK-MUX/CIO-DAS08/Y Measurement Computing/ComputerBoards CIO-DAS08 BP40-37
ME AK-MUX/PC30X Eagle PC-30X -
ME AK-MUX/PCI6025 National Instruments PCI-6025 -
ME AK-MUX/PCI9111X/Y ADLink PCI-9111X ACL-10337
ME AK-MUX/PD2-MF-X/Y UEI PD2-MF-X ME-1001/PCI
ME AK-MUX/PD2-MF-X/F4
ME AK-MUX/PD2-MF-X/F2
Accessories,
Software
58 MEasurement starts with ME. www.meilhaus.com www.meilhaus.com MEsurement starts with ME. 59
Terminal Blocks with Spring Terminals4), no Additional Functions Ordering Codes:
Model Side 1 Side 2 eg. for Use with ME Series Boards2)
ME AB-D15M 15-pin D-sub male Spring terminals …
ME AB-D15F 15-pin D-sub female Spring terminals ME-96
ME AB-D25M 25-pin D-sub male Spring terminals ME-1400 + ME-63Xtend; DIO ports C/D of ME-FoXX series, ME-Jekyll, ME-
6303), MEphisto Switch, ME-60003), ME-61003)
ME AB-D25F 25-pin D-sub female Spring terminals ME-95, ME-94; ME-26
ME AB-D37M 37-pin D-sub male Spring terminals ME-160; ME-81; ME-63; ME-14
ME AB-D37F 37-pin D-sub female Spring terminals …
ME AB-D50M 50-pin D-sub male Spring terminals ME-300, ME-260
ME AB-D50F 50-pin D-sub female Spring terminals …
ME AB-D78M 78-pin D-sub male Spring terminals ME-FoXX series; ME-Jekyll; ME-8100; ME-3000, ME-2600i, ME-2000i;
ME-1600; ME-1000; ME-1400; ME-630, MEphisto Switch; ME-MultiSig; ME-
63Xtend
ME-UB15 15-pin D-sub female Spring terminals ME-FoXX Serie, ME-Jekyll, ME-6303), MEphisto Switch, ME-6x003), ME-1400,
USB Mini-Messlabore LabJack U12, ME-RedJack PMD-1008
ME-UB37 37-pin D-sub female Spring terminals ME-RedJack PMD-1008
ME AB-BNC16 78-pin D-sub male 16 BNC-female ME-3000, ME-2600i, ME-2000i. BNC-Box für 16 single-ended Analog-
Eingänge. Ca. 1 m Kabel integriert
ME AB-BNC16/MUX 2x Phoenix-male 16 BNC-femalen ME-MUX32, ME-SIG32 mit ME-DIFF
Accessories with Additional Functions Ordering Codes
Model Description eg. for Use with ME Series Boards3)
ME-63Xtend
series

ME-MultiSig ME-63Xtend series
ME-UB series ME-AA4-3(i) ME-PA series
ME AB-D9/16-V
60 MEasurement starts with ME. www.meilhaus.com www.meilhaus.com MEsurement starts with ME. 61
ME AB-RJ45/8x8 ME AB-RJ45/8x8-P ME AB-RJ45/8x8-V ME AB-RJ45/8x8-PV
ME AB-D9/8 ME AB-D9/8-H ME AB-D9/8-V ME AB-D9/8-HV
�U A�-TZၵ〔¦B〕C$, (S-ö78$-LP and ---LP$, (S-ö78$-180$, (S-ö78$
Serial Connectivity Accessories  Ordering Code:
Model Side 1 Side 2eg. for Use with ME Series Boards
ME AB-D9/8 78-pin D-sub male 8x 9-pin D-sub maleME-9100i, ME-9000. Box version incl. cabel
ME AB-D9/8-H 78-pin D-sub male 8x 9-pin D-sub maleME-9100i, ME-9000. Board version incl. DIN rail mountable
card carrier, incl. Kabel
ME AB-D9/8-V 68-pin VHDC-male 8x 9-pin D-sub maleME-9300. Box version incl. cabel
ME AB-D9/8-HV 68-pin VHDC-male 8x 9-pin D-sub maleME-9300. Board version incl. DIN rail mountable card carrier,
incl. Kabel
ME AB-D9/16-V 2x 68-pin VHDC-male 16x 9-pin D-sub maleME-9300 connectivity panel incl. 2x cable (picture see previous
page)
ME AB-RJ45/8x8 78-pin D-sub male 8x RJ45 Rocket Port femaleME-9100i, ME-9000. Box version incl. cable
ME AB-RJ45/8x8-P 78-pin D-sub male 8x RJ45 Rocket Port femaleME-9100i, ME-9000. Board version incl. cable
ME AB-RJ45/8x8-V 68-pin VHDC-male 8x RJ45 Rocket Port femaleME-9300. Box version incl. cable